UPCOMING EVENTS JEFFERSON

THURSDAY

COLLEGE FEBRUARY 28
Thursday, March 7: SPRING JAZZ SHOWCASE FINE ARTS
Featuring Guest Soloist Chris Vadala THEATRE FRIDAY
Masterclass * FA 114, 4 p.m. MARCH 1
Performance * FA Theatre, 7:30 p.m. DIRECTED BY
: REBECCA SATURDAY
Tuesday, March 12: “In a Classical Way” Concert
FA Theatre, 7:30 p.v. ELLISON MARCH 2
Thursday-Saturday, March 21-23: SUNDAY

48 Hour Film Festival Project

MARCH 3
Thursday, April 4: Home Baseball Game, 1 p.m.*

Sunday, April 7: Spring Choral Concert
FA Theatre, 3 p.m.
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MONDAY-FRIDAY, APRIL 8-12:
50TH CELEBRATION WEEK ON CAMPUS!

Thursday, April 11: Home Softball Game
2 p.m. (50th Birthday Game)*

Friday, April 12: Friday Speaker Series
Viking Room, 11:30 A.m.-1 P.m.

Friday, April 12: 48 Hour Film Festival Screening

(\C\ ?
FA Theatre, 7 p.m. l\\ RN Y = s\

WHO'S
AFRAID

Saturday, April 13: Registration Rally
Student Center, 9 AM.-2 P.M.

Saturday, April 13:
BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION!
Student Center Lawn, 9 A.m.-1 .M.
Scavenger Hunt Finale, 9 a.m.-Noon*
Home Baseball Game, 1 p.v. & 3 p.m. (50th Birthday Game)

Wednesday, April 24: Community Job Fair wg@ E ?
Viking Annex, 8 A.M.-5 P.m. N e\,,

Thursday, April 25: Take Back The Night « Soccer Field, 4 p.m.
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Friday, April 26: Poetry Slam ¢ Library, 2 p.m.

Saturday, April 27: Jazz & Jeans Dinner/Auction
Field House, 6 p.wm.
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Tues.-Fri., April 29-May 10: Student Art Show * FA Lobby

Visit www.jeffco.edu (click on the 50th logo) for information
about event prices and for complete Scavenger Hunt rules and
dates that clues will be revealed.

* Scavenger Hunt Events where clues will be available.

\ 1000 Viking Drive * Hillshoro, MO 63050
L (636) 481-3000 * www.jeffco.edu
It is the policy of Jefferson College that no person shall, on the basis of age,
ancestry, mZn creed, disability, gender, national origin, race, religion, or

Veterans status be :ub]/at to discrimination in employment or in admission
to any educational program or activity of the college. If accommodations

sor by el {7’/;";;z;,’ili’;;’i;z;[’z‘;;‘;:;;ifé "WHO'S AFRAID OF VIRGINIA WOOLF” IS PRESENTED BY SPECIAL
Jefferson College impairments may call TDD phone mumber (636) 789-5772 (Hillsboro).
ARRANGEMENT WITH DRAMATISTS PLAY SERVICE, INC., NEW YORK.
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